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Red Division

Vics Dynasty 2023
Pointers 7

* Explosive O
Leatherheads

Blue Division

DYNASTY MAFIA
Mighty Quagmire
Give Me Moore
Quack Attack

White Division

Zags

IRISH BOMBERS
Tiger Bait Dynasty 6
Ajax VIl

Total Points

Pointers 7

Vics Dynasty 2023
DYNASTY MAFIA
Mighty Quagmire
Zags

Quack Attack

Ajax VIl

Give Me Moore
Tiger Bait Dynasty 6
* Explosive O
IRISH BOMBERS
Leatherheads
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555.70
497.80
493.35
477.40
473.80
469.50
457.30
454.05
453.55
444,70
436.30
388.75
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PCT
1.000
0.500
0.250
0.250

PCT
0.750
0.750
0.500
0.250

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.250
0.000

DIV
3-0
1-2
1-2
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

DIV

2-1

1-2
0-3

PF
497.80
555.70
444.70
388.75

PF
493.35
477.40
454.05
469.50

PF
473.80
436.30
453,55
457.30
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PA
399.10
517.60
493.70
510.05

PA
423.05
425.60
449.40
530.55

PA
411.45
405.80
512.80
523.10

PTS
497.80
555.70
444,70
388.75

PTS
493.35
477.40
454.05
469.50

PTS
473.80
436.30
453.55
457.30
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